Monday

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Thursday, June 5

Wednesday, June 4

Vanilla Grew Yo Yogurt- 1 each
String Cheese- 1 each

GOURMET
GORILLA

Friday

Friday, June &

Grilled Chicken- 2 oz

Tex-Mex Rice Salad- 8 fl oz
Broceali- 2 fl oz

Fruit Salad HP- 4 l oz

Monday, June 2

WG Pizza Muffins- 2 each

Marinara Sauce- 2 fl oz
Celery Sticks- 2 fl oz
Pear Slices- 4 each

1% Milk- 1 carton each

Ranch Packet- 1 each

Tuesday, June 3

Greek Chicken- 2 oz
WG Pita- 1/2 each
Italian Cucumber Salad- 2 fl oz
Applesauce- 4 fl oz

1% Milk Carton- 1 each

Tuesday, June 10

WG Buffale Chicken Wrap- 1 each
on an 8" WG Tortilla

Baby Carrots- 2 fl oz
Orange Slices- 4 each

1% Milk Carton- 1 each

Ranch Packet- 1 each

ch
Wednesday, June 11

Mini Cheddar Cheese Slices- 6 each
Deli Turkey Slices- 2 each

WG Zucchini Bread- 1 each
Corn Salad- 2 fl oz

Melen- 4 fl sz
Fat Free Chocolate Milk - 1 carton each

Thursday, June 12
WG Bruschetta Chicken Wrap- 1 each

on an B" WG Tortilla
Corn Salad- 2 fl oz

1ea

Fat Free Chocolate Milk - 1 carton each
Ranch Packet

Friday, June 13

Mediterranean Chicken Salad- 3 fl oz
WG Pita- 1/2 each
Cucumber Slices- 2 each
Melen- 4 fl oz
Fat Free Chocolate Milk - 1 carton each
Ranch Packet- 1 each

Pineapple- 4 fl oz

Monday, June 9

WG Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich- 1 each
String Cheese- 1 each
Cauliflower- 2 fl oz
Pear Slices- 4 each
1% Milk- 1 carton each
Ranch Packet- 1 each

Chipotle Lime Chicken- 2 oz
WG Cracker Bites- 10 each
Baby Carrots- 2 fl oz
Orange Slices- 4 each
1% Milk Carton- 1 each

Ranch Packet- 1 each

Zee Zee's Wheat Crackers- 1 each
Broceoli- 2 fl oz

Apple Slices- 4 each

1% Milk Carton- 1 each

Fat Free Cl

Wednesday, June 18

Tuesday, June 17
WG Chipotle Chicken Wrap- 1 each

on an 8" WG Tortilla
WG

Peach Grow Yo Yogurt- 1 each

hocolate Milk - 1 carton sach
Friday, June 20

WG Creamy Pasta Salad- 8 fl o2
with Parmesan Cheese- 1 oz
and Edamame- 2 fl oz
Brocceli- 2 fl oz
Fruit Salad CH- 4 fl oz

Thursday, June 19

String Cheese- 1 each
Appleberry Muffin- 1 each
Cucumber Slices- 2 fl oz

Monday, June 16

WG Turkey & YA Sandwich- 1 each

on WG Hamburger Bun

Lettuce Leaf & Sliced Tomato- 1 each

Cherry Tomatoes- 2 fl oz
Applesauce- 4 fl oz

1% Milk- 1 carton each

Mavo & Mustard Packet- 1

Iy,

Ranch Chicken Strips- 2 oz
‘WG Cracker Bites- 10 each

Red Pepper Strips- 2 fl oz
Apple Slices- 4 each

1% Milk Carton- 1 each
Fat Fre

Baked Beans- 2 fl oz
Orange Slices- 4 each
1% Milk Carton- 1 each
Tuesday, June 24 Wednesday, June 25
Caesar Salad- 8 flez WG Su
wi Grilled Chicken- 2 oz

Fat Free Chocolate Milk - 1 carton each

t- 1 each

Melon- 4 fl oz
e Chocolate Milk - 1 carton each
Ranch Packet- 1 each Ranch Packet.
Friday, June 27

Thursday, June 26
Garlie & Herb Chicken- 2 oz
WG Pasta Salad- 4 fl oz
Cherry Tomatoes- 2 fl oz
Fruit Salad CP- 4 fl oz

nbutter & Jelly Sandwich- 1 each
Fat Free Chocolate Milk - 1 carton each

String Cheese- 1 eac
Black Beans- 2 fl oz
Pineapple- 4 fl oz

1 each
Manday, June 23

WG Turkey & Provolone Sandwich- 1 each)
on a WG Bun

Lettuce Leaf and Tomato Slice- 1 each
Baby Carrots- 2 fl oz

Appleberry Sauce- 4 fl oz
1% Milk- 1 carton each

Packet- 1 each

Mayo & M
CHP= cantaloupe, honeydew, pineapple

YA= vellow American
WG= Whole grain

SFSP Cold
Lunch

une 2025

GourmetGorilla.com

WG Vegetarian Greek Wrap- 1 each

Croutons- 1oz
Apple Slices- 4 each

on an 8° WG Tortilla
1% Milk - 1 carton each

Corn Salad- 2 fl oz
Appelsauce- 4 fl oz
1% Milk Carton- 1 each

Fat Free Chocolate Milk - 1 carton each

***This institution is an equal opportunity provider




